YuypexaeHue: 000 | 0000 | 0000000000 | 000 | 000 21 353 | 22 966 581,17 0,00 22 571 22571 | 0,00 | 22571 | 0,00 395 98,28%
MYHULUUNATIBHO 604,27 351,14 351,14 351,14 230,03
E KASEHHOE
OOLIKOJIbHOE
OBPA3OBATEIJb
HOE
YUYPEXOEHUE
"NETCKWUW CAL
Ne 1
"POOHUYOK", T.
IOXHOB
IOXHOBCKOI'O
PAMOHA
KANY>XCKOW
OBJIACTU
Otpen 802 | 0000 | 0000000000 | 000 | 000 21 353 | 22 966 581,17 0,00 22 571 22571 | 0,00 | 22571 | 0,00 395 98,28%
o6pa3zoBaHuA 604,27 351,14 351,14 351,14 230,03
agMMHUCTpaLUmn
MyHMLMNANbLHOro
panoHa
"KOXHOBCKUM
panoH"
802 | 0700 | 0000000000 | 000 | 00O 21 353 | 22 966 581,17 0,00 22 571 22571 | 0,00 | 22571 | 0,00 395 98,28%
OBPA3OBAHUE 604,27 351,14 351,14 351,14 230,03
802 | 0701 | 0000000000 | 000 | 000 21 353 | 22 966 581,17 0,00 22 571 22571 | 0,00 | 22571 | 0,00 395 98,28%
[owkonbHoe 604,27 351,14 351,14 351,14 230,03
obpa3oBaHue
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 000 | 000 4980 4724 369,07 0,00 4 455 4 455 | 0,00 4 455 | 0,00 268 94,32%
OpraHusauus 726,72 994,95 994,95 994,95 374,12
npepocTaBneHust
AOLLKOJIbHOIro
o6pa3zoBaHuA
doHa 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 111 | 000 544 185,72 444 185,72 0,00 425 425 | 0,00 425 | 0,00 18 95,90%
onnartbl Tpyaa 976,83 976,83 976,83 208,89
yypexaeHun
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 111 | 211 544 185,72 444 185,72 0,00 425 425 | 0,00 425 | 0,00 18 95,90%
3apaboTHas 976,83 976,83 976,83 208,89
nnara
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 111 | 211 01 544 185,72 444 185,72 0,00 425 425 | 0,00 425 | 0,00 18 95,90%
CpeacTBa 976,83 976,83 976,83 208,89
MeCTHOro
oropxkeTa
B3Hochbl 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 119 | 000 164 345,00 134 145,00 0,00 129 129 | 0,00 129 | 0,00 4 96,34%
no 240,53 240,53 240,53 904,47
obs3aTenbHOMY
couunanbHomy

CTpaxoBaHUIO HA
BbiNnnaTtbl NO




onnare TpyAa
paboTHMKOB U
MHble BbINNaTbl

paboTHMKam
yupexgeHumn
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 119 | 213 164 345,00 134 145,00 0,00 129 129 | 0,00 129 | 0,00 4 96,34%
HauncneHus Ha 240,53 240,53 240,53 904,47
BbiNnaTtbl No
onnare Tpyaa
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 119 | 213 | 01 164 345,00 134 145,00 0,00 129 129 | 0,00 129 | 0,00 4 96,34%
CpencrtBa 240,53 240,53 240,53 904,47
MEeCTHOro
oropxkeTa
3akynka 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 243 | 000 0,00 108 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 108 0,00%
TOoBapoB, pabor, 000,00
ycnyr B Lensx
KanutanbHoOro
pPeMOHTa
rocynapcTBeHHOr
o
(MyHMUMNanbHoOro
) umyiecTBa
Mpouwne 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 243 | 226 0,00 108 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 108 0,00%
pabotbl, ycnyru 000,00
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 243 | 226 | 01 0,00 108 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 108 0,00%
CpeacTBa 000,00
MEeCTHOro
oropxeTa
Mpouas 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 000 2 949 2 838 315,61 0,00 2725 2725 | 0,00 2725 | 0,00 112 96,04%
3aKyrnka ToBapoB, 931,00 829,13 829,13 829,13 486,48
pabot u ycnyr
Ycnyrm 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 221 23 102,00 23 867,08 0,00 | 20 680,51 | 20 680,51 | 0,00 20 | 0,00 3 86,65%
CBSI3MN 680,51 186,57
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 221 01 23 102,00 23 867,08 0,00 | 20 680,51 | 20 680,51 | 0,00 20 | 0,00 3 86,65%
CpenctBa 680,51 186,57
MeCTHOro
orooxeTa
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 223 142 529,00 250 781,00 0,00 188 188 | 0,00 188 | 0,00 62 75,21%
KoMmmMyHanbHble 620,46 620,46 620,46 160,54
ycnyrm
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 223 | 01 142 529,00 250 781,00 0,00 188 188 | 0,00 188 | 0,00 62 75,21%
CpencTBa 620,46 620,46 620,46 160,54
MeCTHOro
oropxkeTa
Pabotbl, | 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 225 150 000,00 247 279,96 0,00 247 247 | 0,00 247 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
ycnyru no 279,96 279,96 279,96
cogepXxaHuio

nmyuwiectea




802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 225 | 01 150 000,00 247 279,96 0,00 247 247 | 0,00 247 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CpencTBa 279,96 279,96 279,96
MeCTHOro
oropxeTa
Mpouwne 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 226 309 300,00 114 646,58 0,00 114 114 | 0,00 114 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
paboThl, ycnyrm 646,58 646,58 646,58
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 226 | 01 309 300,00 114 646,58 0,00 114 114 | 0,00 114 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CpepcTBa 646,58 646,58 646,58
MeCTHOro
oropkeTa
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 310 0,00 312 000,00 0,00 311 311 | 0,00 311 | 0,00 | 637,00 99,80%
YBennyeHue 363,00 363,00 363,00
CTOMMOCTH
OCHOBHBbIX
cpeacTB
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 310 | 01 0,00 312 000,00 0,00 311 311 | 0,00 311 | 0,00 | 637,00 99,80%
CpepcTBa 363,00 363,00 363,00
MeCTHOro
oropxeTa
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 342 2 000 1 597 998,61 0,00 1597 1597 | 0,00 1597 | 0,00 0,99 | 100,00%
YBennyeHue 000,00 997,62 997,62 997,62
CTOMMOCTH
NpPoOAYyKTOB
nuTaHus
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 342 | 01 2000 1 597 998,61 0,00 1597 1597 | 0,00 1597 | 0,00 0,99 | 100,00%
CpeacTBa 000,00 997,62 997,62 997,62
MeCTHOro
oropxkeTa
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 343 0,00 2 050,00 0,00 2 050,00 2 050,00 | 0,00 20,00 0,00 | 100,00%
YBenuyeHue 050,00
CTOUMOCTH
roproue-
CMa30Y4HbIX
mMaTepuanos
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 343 | 01 0,00 2 050,00 0,00 2 050,00 2 050,00 | 0,00 20,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CpenctBa 050,00
MeCTHOro
oropxkeTa
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 344 30 000,00 22 785,00 0,00 | 22 785,00 | 22 785,00 | 0,00 22 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
YBennyeHue 785,00
CTOMMOCTH
CTPOUTENbHbIX
mMaTepuanoB
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 344 | 01 30 000,00 22 785,00 0,00 | 22 785,00 | 22 785,00 | 0,00 22 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CpenctBa 785,00
MecCTHOro

orooxeTa




802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 346 295 000,00 266 907,38 0,00 220 220 | 0,00 220 | 0,00 46 82,58%
YBenuyeHue 406,00 406,00 406,00 501,38
CTOMMOCTU
npo4nx
MaTepuanbHbIX
3anacoB
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 244 | 346 | 01 295 000,00 266 907,38 0,00 220 220 | 0,00 220 | 0,00 46 82,58%
CpencrtBa 406,00 406,00 406,00 501,38
MeCTHOro
oropkeTa
3akynka 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 247 | 000 1320 1197 722,74 0,00 1174 1174 | 0,00 1174 | 0,00 22 98,10%
3HepreTUYeCcKux 265,00 948,46 948,46 948,46 774,28
pecypcoB
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 247 | 223 1320 1197 722,74 0,00 1174 1174 | 0,00 1174 | 0,00 22 98,10%
KommyHanbHblIe 265,00 948,46 948,46 948,46 774,28
ycnyrm
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 247 | 223 | 01 1320 1197 722,74 0,00 1174 1174 | 0,00 1174 | 0,00 22 98,10%
CpepcTBa 265,00 948,46 948,46 948,46 774,28
MeCTHOro
oropxeTa
Ynnata 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 853 | 000 2 000,00 2 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 2 0,00%
MHbIX NNaTexen 000,00
Hanoru, 802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 853 | 291 2 000,00 2 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 2 0,00%
MOLUIUHBI U 000,00
cbopbl
802 | 0701 | 0210100200 | 853 | 291 01 2 000,00 2 000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 2 0,00%
CpeacTBa 000,00
MEeCTHOro
oropxkeTa
Co3paHue 802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 000 | 000 1674 1674 609,97 0,00 1652 1652 | 0,00 1652 | 0,00 22 98,68%
ycnoBun ans 609,97 494,74 494,74 494,74 115,23
ocyLlecTBIeHUs
npucmoTpa u
yxoAaa 3a AeTbMu
B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTeibHbI
X OpraHmMsaumsax
(3a cuert cpeacTB
MeCTHOro
orogxkeTa)
®doHp 802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 111 | 000 1286 1286 182,77 0,00 1276 1276 | 0,00 1276 | 0,00 9 99,24%
onnartbl Tpyaa 182,77 450,63 450,63 450,63 732,14
yupexneHumn
802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 111 | 211 1286 1261 733,49 0,00 1252 1252 | 0,00 1252 | 0,00 9 99,23%
3apaboTHas 182,77 001,35 001,35 001,35 732,14

nnarta




802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 111 | 211 01 1286 1261 733,49 0,00 1252 1252 | 0,00 1252 | 0,00 9 99,23%
CpencTBa 182,77 001,35 001,35 001,35 732,14
MeCTHOro
oropxeTa
802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 111 | 266 0,00 24 449,28 0,00 | 24 449,28 | 24 449,28 | 0,00 24 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CoumnanbHble 449,28
noco6us n
KOMneHcauumn
nepcoHany B
AeHexHoun chopme
802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 111 | 266 | 01 0,00 24 449,28 0,00 | 24 449,28 | 24 449,28 | 0,00 24 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CpencrtBa 449,28
MeCTHOro
oropxKeTa
B3Hochbl 802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 119 | 000 388 427,20 388 427,20 0,00 376 376 | 0,00 376 | 0,00 12 96,81%
no 044,11 044,11 044,11 383,09
ob6s3aTenbHOMY
counanbHOMy
CTpaxoBaHUIO Ha
BbInnaTbl No
onnare Tpyaa
PabOTHMKOB U
MHble BbINnaTthbl
paboTHMKam
yupexgeHumn
802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 119 | 213 388 427,20 388 427,20 0,00 376 376 | 0,00 376 | 0,00 12 96,81%
HauucneHus Ha 044,11 044,11 044,11 383,09
BbInnaTbl No
onnare TpyAa
802 | 0701 | 0210106320 | 119 | 213 | 01 388 427,20 388 427,20 0,00 376 376 | 0,00 376 | 0,00 12 96,81%
CpepcTBa 044,11 044,11 044,11 383,09
MeCTHOro
orooxeTa
802 | 0701 | 02101S0250 | 000 | 000 2002 2 002 002,38 0,00 2 002 2002 | 0,00 2002 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
O6ecneyeHune 001,98 002,38 002,38 002,38
c¢hmHaHcOBOM
yCTOMYMBOCTH
MYHULMNANbHbIX
ob6pa3zoBaHum
Kanyxckon
obnactu
Mpouas 802 | 0701 | 02101S0250 | 244 | 000 2002 2002 002,38 0,00 2002 2002 | 0,00 2002 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
3aKyrnka ToBapoB, 001,98 002,38 002,38 002,38
pabot u ycnyr
802 | 0701 | 02101S0250 | 244 | 342 2002 2 002 002,38 0,00 2002 2002 | 0,00 2002 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
YBennyeHue 001,98 002,38 002,38 002,38
CTOMMOCTH

NnpoAyKTOB




nuTaHunsa

802 | 0701 | 02101S0250 | 244 | 342 | 002 2000 2 000 000,00 | 0,00 2 000 2000 | 0,00 2000 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
Cy6cuaun Ha 500 000,00 000,00 000,00 000,00
obGecneyeHue
¢mHaHcoBOM
YyCTOMYMBOCTHU
MyHULMNANbHbIX
o6pa3zoBaHui
Kanyxckon
obnacTtu
802 | 0701 | 02101S0250 | 244 | 342 | 12 2 001,98 2 002,38 | 0,00 2 002,38 | 2002,38 | 0,00 20,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CodmHaHcMpoBaH 002,38
ve
Cos3paHue 802 | 0701 | 02101S6320 | 000 | 000 1 855 1965 382,75 | 0,00 1965 1965 | 0,00 1965 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
ycnoBun ans 521,33 382,75 382,75 382,75
ocyLllecTBeHus
npucmMoTpa 1
yxoAaa 3a AeTbMu
B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
BOLLKOJNbHbIX
obpa3oBartesibHbl
X OpraHmsaumax
doHA 802 | 0701 | 0210186320 | 111 | 000 1425 1509 510,55 | 0,00 1509 1509 | 0,00 1509 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
onnartbl Tpyaa 131,58 510,55 510,55 510,55
yupexgeHumn
802 | 0701 | 0210186320 | 111 | 211 1425 1509 510,55 | 0,00 1509 1509 | 0,00 1509 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
3apaboTHas 131,58 510,55 510,55 510,55
nnara
802 | 0701 | 0210186320 | 111 | 211 12 71 256,58 71 256,58 | 0,00 | 71 256,58 | 71 256,58 | 0,00 71 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
CodmHaHcuMpoBaH 256,58
ve
802 | 0701 | 0210186320 | 111 | 211 | 163 1353 1438 253,97 | 0,00 1438 1438 | 0,00 1438 | 0,00 0,00 | 100,00%
Cyb6ecumpumsa Ha 200 875,00 253,97 253,97 253,97

co3fgaHue
ycnoBun ans
ocyLlecTBeHUs
npucmoTpa u
yxoAaa 3a AeTbMuU
B
MYHULMNANbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTebHbI
X OpraHusaumsax




B3Hocbl
no
ob6s3aTenbHOMY
counanbHOMy
CTpaxoBaHUIO Ha
BbiNnaTtbl No
onnare TpyAa
PabOTHMKOB U
MHble BbiNnaThbl
paboTHMKam
yupexneHumn

802

0701

0210156320

119

000

430 389,75

455 872,20

0,00

455
872,20

455
872,20

0,00

455
872,20

0,00

0,00

100,00%

HauncneHus Ha
BbInnaThbl No
onnare Tpyaa

802

0701

0210156320

119

213

430 389,75

455 872,20

0,00

455
872,20

455
872,20

0,00

455
872,20

0,00

0,00

100,00%

CodmHaHcuMpoBaH
ue

802

0701

0210156320

119

213

12

21 519,50

21 519,50

0,00

21 519,50

21 519,50

0,00

21
519,50

0,00

0,00

100,00%

Cy6cunpumsa Ha
co3sfaHue
ycnoBun ans
ocyLllecTBeHus
npucmMoTpa 1
yxoAa 3a AeTbMu
B
MyHMUMNANbHbIX
obpasoBaTtesbHbl
X OpraHusaumsax

802

0701

0210156320

119

213

163
200

408 870,25

434 352,70

0,00

434
352,70

434
352,70

0,00

434
352,70

0,00

0,00

100,00%

O6ecneyeHue
rocyaapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTumn
peanusauuv npaBe
Ha nonyveHue
ob6LwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTtHoro
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
o6pa3oBaHuA B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLLKONbHbIX
obpa3oBaTesbHbl
X OpraHu3auusx,
HaxoAALWMNXCA Ha
TeppuTopum
Kanyxckon
obnactu,
¢mHaHcoBOE

802

0701

0210216310

000

000

10 023
717,22

11 820 004,00

0,00

11 820
004,00

11 820
004,00

0,00

11 820
004,00

0,00

0,00

100,00%




obGecne4yeHue
nosny4eHus
AOLLKOJIbHOIO
ob6pa3zoBaHuA B
YaCTHbIX
AOLLKOJbHbIX
obpas3oBaTesibHbl
X OpraHusauusx,
HaxXoAALWMNXCA Ha
TeppuTopum
Kanyxckon
obnactu

®doHa
onnartbl TpyAa
yupexgeHun

802

0701

0210216310

111

000

7 621
720,47

8998 110,59

0,00

8 998
110,59

8 998
110,59

0,00

8 998
110,59

0,00

0,00

100,00%

3apaboTHas
nnarta

802

0701

0210216310

111

211

7 621
720,47

8 953 895,81

0,00

8 953
895,81

8 953
895,81

0,00

8 953
895,81

0,00

0,00

100,00%

Cy6BeHuUun Ha
obGecne4yeHue
rocyaapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTim
peanusauuv npaB
Ha nonyveHue
oblwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTHoro
AOLLKOJNIbHOTO
ob6pa3oBaHuA B
MYHULMNANbHbIX
AOLLKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTesibHbI
X OpraHusauusx,
c¢mHaHcoBOE
obGecnevyeHue
nony4eHus
AOLLKOJNbHOro
o6pa3oBaHuA B
YaCTHbIX
AOLKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTebHbI
X OpraHuMsaumsax

802

0701

0210216310

111

211

163
100

7 621
720,47

8 953 895,81

0,00

8 953
895,81

8 953
895,81

0,00

8 953
895,81

0,00

0,00

100,00%

CoumnanbHble
nocoousa n
KOMMeHcauuu

802

0701

0210216310

111

266

0,00

44 214,78

0,00

44 214,78

44 214,78

0,00

44
214,78

0,00

0,00

100,00%




nepcoHany B
AeHexHon dopme

Cy6BeHuUun Ha
obGecne4yeHue
rocyaapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTim
peanusauuv npae
Ha nony4eHue
oblwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTtHoro
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
ob6paszoBaHuA B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLKONbHbIX
obpas3oBaTesibHbl
X OpraHu3sauusx,
¢mHaHcoOBOE
obGecne4yeHue
nonyveHus
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
o6pa3zoBaHuA B
YaCTHbIX
AOLLKOJNbHbIX
obpa3oBartesibHbl
X OpraHuMsaumsax

802

0701

0210216310

111

266

163
100

0,00

44 214,78

0,00

44 214,78

44 214,78

0,00

44
214,78

0,00

0,00

100,00%

B3HocCbI
no
obsA3aTenbHOMY
couunanbHomy
CTpaxoBaHUIO Ha
BbInnaTtbl No
onnare TpyAa
paboTHMKOB U
MHbIe BbINnaThbl
paboTHMKam
yuypexaeHumn

802

0701

0210216310

119

000

2301
759,58

2703 693,37

0,00

2703
693,37

2703
693,37

0,00

2703
693,37

0,00

0,00

100,00%

HauucneHusa Ha
BbInnartbl NO
onnarte Tpyaa

802

0701

0210216310

119

213

2301
759,58

2703 693,37

0,00

2703
693,37

2703
693,37

0,00

2703
693,37

0,00

0,00

100,00%




Cy6BeHUuM Ha
ob6ecne4yeHue
rocyfapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTum
peanusauum npase
Ha nony4eHune
obLwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTHoro
AOLLKOJNbHOIO
ob6pa3oBaHus B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLWKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTeibHbI
X OpraHu3aumsx,
¢mHaHcoBoOE
ob6ecne4yeHue
nony4veHus
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
ob6pa3oBaHus B
YaCTHbIX
AOLLKONbHbIX
obpas3oBaTesibHbl
X OpraHusaumsax

802

0701

0210216310

119

213

163
100

2301
759,58

2703 693,37

0,00

2703
693,37

2703
693,37

0,00

2703
693,37

0,00

0,00

100,00%

Mpoyasn
3aKynka ToBapoB,
pabot u ycnyr

802

0701

0210216310

244

000

100 237,17

118 200,04

0,00

118
200,04

118
200,04

0,00

118
200,04

0,00

0,00

100,00%

Pab6oTbl,
ycnyru no
coaepXKaHuio
MMyLlecTBa

802

0701

0210216310

244

225

5 000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

Cy6BeHUun Ha
obecne4yeHue
rocyaapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTum
peanusauuu npase
Ha nony4eHue
oblwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTHoro
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
o6pa3oBaHuA B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTebHbI
X OpraHusauusx,
c¢mHaHCcoOBOE
obecne4yeHue

802

0701

0210216310

244

225

163
100

5 000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%




nonyveHus
AOLIKONbHOro
ob6pa3oBaHuA B
YacTHbIX
AOLIKONMbHbIX
obpasoBaTtefbHbl
X opraHn3sauunsax

Mpouue
paboThl, ycnyru

802

0701

0210216310

244

226

5 000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

Cy6BeHuUun Ha
obGecne4yeHue
rocyaapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTumn
peanusauuv npas
Ha nonyveHue
oblwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTtHoro
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
ob6pa3oBaHus B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLLKONbHbIX
obGpasoBaTesibHbI
X OpraHusauusx,
¢mHaHcoBOE
obGecnevyeHue
nony4eHus
AOLLKOJNbHOrO
o6pa3oBaHuA B
YaCTHbIX
AOLLKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTesibHbI
X OpraHuMsaumsax

802

0701

0210216310

244

226

163
100

5 000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

YBenunuyeHue
CTOMMOCTM
OCHOBHbIX
cpencrTB

802

0701

0210216310

244

310

43 865,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%




Cy6BeHUuM Ha
ob6ecne4yeHue
rocyfapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTum
peanusauum npase
Ha nony4eHune
obLwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTHoro
AOLLKOJNbHOIO
ob6pa3oBaHus B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLWKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTeibHbI
X OpraHu3aumsXx,
¢mHaHcoBoOE
ob6ecne4yeHue
nony4veHus
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
ob6pa3oBaHus B
YaCTHbIX
AOLLKONbHbIX
obpas3oBaTesibHbl
X OpraHusaumsax

802

0701

0210216310

244

310

163
100

43 865,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

YBenuyeHue
CTOMMOCTH
npo4nx
MaTepuanbHbIX
3anacoB

802

0701

0210216310

244

346

46 372,17

118 200,04

0,00

118
200,04

118
200,04

0,00

118
200,04

0,00

0,00

100,00%

Cy6BeHUun Ha
obecne4yeHue
rocyAapcTBeHHbIX
rapaHTum
peanusauuv npae
Ha nony4eHue
oblwenocTynHoro
n 6ecnnaTHoro
AOLLKOJNIbHOIO
o6pa3oBaHuA B
MyHULMNANbHbIX
AOLKONbHbIX
ob6pasoBaTebHbI
X OpraHuMsaumsx,
c¢mHaHCcoOBOE
ob6ecne4yeHue
nosny4yeHus

802

0701

0210216310

244

346

163
100

46 372,17

118 200,04

0,00

118
200,04

118
200,04

0,00

118
200,04

0,00

0,00

100,00%




AOLLKOJNbHOro
ob6pa3oBaHuA B
YacTHbIX
AOLUKONMbHbIX
obpasoBaTtefbHbl
X opraHusaumusax

®PuHaHcoBoOE
obecneuyeHune
eXeMeCAYHbIX
AEeHEeXHbIX
Bbinnar
paboTHMKam
MyHULMNANbHbIX
ob6weobpaszoBaTe
NbHbIX
yuypexaeHun,
HaxXoAALWMXCA Ha
TeppuTopum
Kanyxckon
obnactum
peanusyrowmx
nporpamMmbl
HavanbHOro
obLwero,
OCHOBHOIO
obuero, cpegHero
obwero
ob6pa3oBaHus

802

0701

0220316340

000

000

36 814,05

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

doHp
onnartbl Tpyaa
yupexgeHumn

802

0701

0220316340

111

000

28 275,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

3apaboTHas
nnara

802

0701

0220316340

111

211

28 275,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

Cyb6BeHUUM Ha
ocyliecTBreHue
eXeMecAYHbIX
AEeHeXHbIX
BbinnaTt
paboTHMKam
MYHULMNANbHbIX

802

0701

0220316340

111

211

163
400

28 275,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%




ob6uweobpasoBare
NbHbIX
opraHusauumn
ob6nacTtu

B3Hochl
no
ob6s3aTennbHOMY
couunanbHomy
CTpaxoBaHUIO Ha
BbINnaTbl No
onnare TpyAa
PabGOTHMKOB U
MHble BbiNnaThbl
paboTHMKam
yupexgeHun

802

0701

0220316340

119

000

8 539,05

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

HauncneHus Ha
BbINnaTbl No
onnare Tpyaa

802

0701

0220316340

119

213

8 539,05

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

Cy6BeHuUun Ha
ocyuliecTBrieHue
eXemMecAYHbIX
AEHEeXHbIX
BbInnaTr
paboTHuKam
MyHMUMNANbHbIX
ob6weobpaszoBaTe
NbHBIX
opraHusauumn
obnactu

802

0701

0220316340

119

213

163
400

8 539,05

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00%

MoBbiWweHne
YPOBHS
KOMMMEeKCHOMN
6e3onacHoOCTU B
ob6pasoBaTeibHbI
X OpraHusaumsax
KOxHoBCKOro
panoHa

802

0701

0250100230

000

000

124 173,00

124 173,00

0,00

79 255,92

79 255,92

0,00

79
255,92

0,00

44
917,08

63,83%

Mpouasn
3aKyrnka ToBapoB,
pabot u ycnyr

802

0701

0250100230

244

000

124 173,00

124 173,00

0,00

79 255,92

79 255,92

0,00

79
255,92

0,00

44
917,08

63,83%

Pa6oTbl,
ycnyru no
cofepXXaHuIo

802

0701

0250100230

244

225

109 389,00

109 389,00

0,00

65 826,36

65 826,36

0,00

65
826,36

0,00

43
562,64

60,18%




unmyuiectea

802 | 0701 | 0250100230 | 244 | 225 | 01 109 389,00 109 389,00 0,00 | 65 826,36 | 65 826,36 | 0,00 65 | 0,00 43 60,18%
CpencrtBa 826,36 562,64
MeCTHOro
oropKeTa
Mpouwne 802 | 0701 | 0250100230 | 244 | 226 14 784,00 14 784,00 0,00 | 13 429,56 | 13 429,56 | 0,00 13 | 0,00 1 90,84%
paboTbl, ycnyrm 429,56 354,44
802 | 0701 | 0250100230 | 244 | 226 | 01 14 784,00 14 784,00 0,00 | 13 429,56 | 13 429,56 | 0,00 13 | 0,00 1 90,84%
CpepcTBa 429,56 354,44
MeCTHOro
oropxeTa
802 | 0701 | 0250100240 | 000 | 000 656 040,00 656 040,00 0,00 596 596 | 0,00 596 | 0,00 59 90,88%
MeponpusaTtua no 216,40 216,40 216,40 823,60
aHTUTeppopUCTUY
ecKomn
3alULLEHHOCTH
06BbEeKTOB
Mpouasn 802 | 0701 | 0250100240 | 244 | 000 656 040,00 656 040,00 0,00 596 596 | 0,00 596 | 0,00 59 90,88%
3aKynka ToBapoB, 216,40 216,40 216,40 823,60
paboT u ycnyr
Mpouwne 802 | 0701 | 0250100240 | 244 | 226 656 040,00 656 040,00 0,00 596 596 | 0,00 596 | 0,00 59 90,88%
paboThl, ycnyrm 216,40 216,40 216,40 823,60
802 | 0701 | 0250100240 | 244 | 226 | 01 656 040,00 656 040,00 0,00 596 596 | 0,00 596 | 0,00 59 90,88%
CpepcTBa 216,40 216,40 216,40 823,60
MeCTHOro

orooxeTa




